
GFA Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Kryeziu Avdyl (03/2764) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 8

Kajtazi Bleram (03/2772) 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 10

Agic Haris (03/2231) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 11 3 9 4 5

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 3

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo  Filippo (03/2252) 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 3 2 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kryeziu Avdyl 03/2764 46 95 2,07

Kajtazi Bleram 03/2772 48 88 1,83

Agic Haris 03/2231 29 59 2,03

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 25 30 1,20

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 18 29 1,61

Sturniolo  Filippo 03/2252 16 18 1,12

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 10 6 0,60

Tori Loki Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Herman Dariusz Pawel (03/2629) 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8

Valente Gian Piero (03/2694) 4 5 4 5 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 4

Paoluzzi Adriano (03/2470) 3 4 4 11 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 1 3 5 0 0 2 0 2 5

Mascarello Adriano (03/2804) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0

Schmucker Alfonso (03/2532) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 6 2 6 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 2

Bressan Elisa (03/2469) 3 2 2 1 4 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4

Furlan Massimiliano (03/2803) 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Herman Dariusz Pawel 03/2629 48 91 1,90

Valente Gian Piero 03/2694 42 55 1,31

Paoluzzi Adriano 03/2470 30 47 1,57

Mascarello Adriano 03/2804 28 35 1,25

Schmucker Alfonso 03/2532 18 24 1,33

Bressan Elisa 03/2469 23 18 0,78

Furlan Massimiliano 03/2803 3 2 0,67

Ciccioteam

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bruno Alessandro (03/116) 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 10 2 6 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6

Coseani Stefano (03/048) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 4 5 2 5 4 11 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0

Stefanutto Ivan (03/506) 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 6 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 1 4 6

Bruno Arianna (03/2823) 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 2 4 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7

Strussiat Elena (03/2830) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tudech Massimiliano (03/118) 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3

Cogoi Nevio (03/396) 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Adornetto Luigi (03/2831) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrello Isabella (03/249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruno Alessandro 03/116 32 59 1,84

Coseani Stefano 03/048 30 57 1,90

Stefanutto Ivan 03/506 34 57 1,68

Bruno Arianna 03/2823 34 37 1,09

Strussiat Elena 03/2830 20 24 1,20

Tudech Massimiliano 03/118 22 21 0,95

Cogoi Nevio 03/396 12 19 1,58

Adornetto Luigi 03/2831 6 2 0,33

Petrello Isabella 03/249 2 1 0,50



I Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fregonese Lucio (03/1263) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 12 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7 3 8 0 0 4 10 0 0

Bellemo Roberto (03/2313) 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 10 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 3 7 4 7 4 8 4 3 0 0

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 4 11 4 6 4 2 4 11 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 1 4 8 0 0

Visintin  Gianni (03/1323) 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 1 3 8 3 7 0 0 2 4 4 1 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 1 0 0

Narducci Angelo (03/2829) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 4 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Lugnan Giorgia (03/1265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conserva Silvia (03/1733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fregonese Lucio 03/1263 38 86 2,26

Bellemo Roberto 03/2313 43 73 1,70

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 35 65 1,86

Visintin  Gianni 03/1323 32 36 1,12

Narducci Angelo 03/2829 12 11 0,92

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 19 11 0,58

Lugnan Giorgia 03/1265 9 10 1,11

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 4 4 1,00

Conserva Silvia 03/1733 0 0 0,00

Killer Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 11

Buratto Fabrizio (03/2799) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 10

Zara Izak (03/2778) 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 5 2 1 2 6

Rosolen Fabio (03/245) 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 3

Medeot  Alberto  (03/2756) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 4 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 8

Pacori Paolo (03/450) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0

Zuttioni Christian (03/2338) 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvati Christian (03/2798) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 48 117 2,44

Buratto Fabrizio 03/2799 44 84 1,91

Zara Izak 03/2778 29 45 1,55

Rosolen Fabio 03/245 17 39 2,29

Medeot  Alberto 03/2756 25 29 1,16

Pacori Paolo 03/450 15 19 1,27

Zuttioni Christian 03/2338 10 13 1,30

Salvati Christian 03/2798 4 5 1,25

Red Dragons

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 4 10 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 3 6 3 8 2 5 4 3 2 1 0 0 3 4 4 8 4 10

Visintin Massimo (03/1322) 4 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 9 2 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 0

Ariatta Stefano (03/644) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 4

Tonchella Stefano (03/2314) 4 8 3 3 4 3 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 1 3 4

Aizza Ivan (03/1560) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 3 1 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 3 6 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Fontana Nicola (03/2246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 41 77 1,88

Visintin Massimo 03/1322 37 52 1,41

Ariatta Stefano 03/644 26 51 1,96

Tonchella Stefano 03/2314 31 38 1,23

Aizza Ivan 03/1560 21 36 1,71

Vrech Daniele 03/665 20 35 1,75

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 12 10 0,83

Fontana Nicola 03/2246 4 5 1,25



Phoenix Hour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0

Barone Antonio (03/2374) 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 1 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 0

Moccaldi Alfonso (03/1691) 2 4 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Barone  Samuel (03/2372) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5

Luisa Ermes (03/2422) 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 0

De Stefano Vincenzo (03/2402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldo Samuel  (03/2569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 44 66 1,50

Barone Antonio 03/2374 43 40 0,93

Moccaldi Alfonso 03/1691 22 25 1,14

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 24 24 1,00

Barone  Samuel 03/2372 28 23 0,82

Luisa Ermes 03/2422 30 13 0,43

De Stefano Vincenzo 03/2402 0 0 0,00

Castaldo Samuel 03/2569 1 0 0,00


